
NORTH SHORE MARINA 
18275 Berwyck Street Spring Lake, Michigan  

(616) 842-1488 

Northshoremarina.com 
FEE SCHEDULE 2023-2024 

Inside Heated Floor Storage: 

Boats 29’ – 59’ : $8.25 per square foot 

Boats 60’ & Over : $9.25 per square foot 

Outside Storage: 

$32 per linear foot 

RACK STORAGE 

 Winter 2023-2024  
Heated Rack Storage 

Summer 2024 
In/Out Service 

Jet Ski’s/PWC $400 $1200 
Boats 18’ & Under $700 $1700 
Boats 19’ $750 $1850 
Boats 20’ $800 $1950 
Boats 21’ $850 $2000 
Boats 22’ $850 $2050 
Boats 23’ $850 $2100 
Boats 24’ $950 $2200 
Boats 25’ $1050 $2250 
Boats 26’ $1150 $2300 
Boats 27’ $1250 $2400 
Boats 28’  $1550 $2600 
 Boats 29’ & Over  Call for availability and cost 

Storage Includes: Haul Out, Pump Out and Spring Launch 

*Boats Wider than 9’6” are not eligible for In/Out service or Winter Rack Storage 

Trailer Storage : $250 per season (Tri-Axle - $300) 

Fees applied for outside staging in the spring 

In/Out Tritoons – Additional $300 

If tall rack is needed for In/Out service, add an additional $350 



NORTH SHORE MARINA, INC.  GRAND HAVEN, MICHIGAN 
18275 BERWYCK SPRING LAKE MI 49456                                PHONE (616)842-1488                                          

www.northshoremarina.com 

 

  In/Out Rates 
 

Jet Ski’s/PWC $1200 

Boats 18’ & Under $1700 

Boats 19’ $1850 

Boats 20’ $1950 

Boats 21’ $2000 

Boats 22’ $2050 

Boats 23’ $2100 

Boats 24’ $2200 

Boats 25’ $2250 

Boats 26’ $2300 

Boats 27’ $2400 

Boats 28’ $2600 

Boats 29’ & Over Call for availability and cost 
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  SLIP RENTAL RATES 
      
 Rates when winter 
 Fixed Docks Rates stored at NSM 
 Slips 1 – 22 Up to 50’ $5,350 $4,900 
 51’ to 60’ $5,850 $5,400 
 Over 60’ $6,450 $6,000 
 
 Slips 22 – 53 Up to 40’  $4,550 $4,100 
 Over 40’ $4,850 $4,400 
 
 Slips 54 – 71 Up to 40’ $5,050 $4,600  
 41’ to 50’ $5,350 $4,900 
 51’ to 60’ $5,850 $5,400 
  
 Slips 72 – 99 Up to 40’ $4,550 $4100 
  
 
 D – Dock (Floating) 

Slips 1 – 2 Up to 30’ $2,350 $1,900 
 
Slips 3 – 5  Up to 30’ $3,050 $2,600  
 
Slips 6 – 30 Up to 30’ $4,150 $3700 

 31’ to 40’ $4,350 $3900 
 
 Slips 31 – 82 Up to 30’ $4,050 $3,600 
 31’ to 40’ $4,250 $3,800 
  
 
 Slips 53, 55, 57, 59 – 78 $3,250 $2,800 
 
 A, B, C Docks (Floating)  
  Up to 30’  $2,700 
 
 Jet Ski Ramps   $750 
 
 Amenities 
 Quick access to Lake Michigan/Grand Haven Heated swimming pool 
 Adjacent to Kitchel/Lindquist Dunes Outdoor pavilion with gas grills 
 Park next to your boat (available) Kids playground/picnic area 
 Grass/picnic area Complete ship store 
 Water/Electric/Wi-Fi included Complete, year round service & parts department 
 Double power and 50 amp – additional $225 Gas/Diesel/Pump-out 
 Restroom/Shower/Laundry facilities New boat sales- Sailfish, YellowFin 
   Used/Brokerage Boat Sales 
  
 Seasonal Pump out- Memorial Week thru 10/01- $425 Individual Mobile Pump out-$50 
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